L2,L2.2524 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total outstanding being Rs.3,59,103/- as on
12.11.2025 due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.chunge padmaraj Anurath,(Borroweo

2,Mrs,Chunge Anita Anurath, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.3,93,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Only)
Earnest Money oepqsit: Rs.39,300/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand rhree Hundred only)

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcel of the Property bearing Gramapanchayath Milkat No.699 Ad-measuring 101'20

[...]

South by
East by
west by

Sandipan Jadhav;
Plot of Shivaji Mhamane;
G.P.Road;
Plot of Ghatotwach Ghodake;

Date & Time of Salet 24.12,2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.
Date &Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 1O.OO AM to O1.OO pM.
Reservc Price: Rs.3,93,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Only).

Three Hundred Only).Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.39,300/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website https://BidDeal.in

2. Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address, for details with